1 | 1000 OAKS PRIVATE LIMITED U74999AP2013PTC091322 | PEMMASANI SRAVAN KUMAR 1871719 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
2 | ABHUSHA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U24232AP2012PTC085122 | MOHAN REDDY ENAGANURI 2720838 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
3 | ANIM GRAPHIX NEW MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U92120AP2010PTC069479 | BODDU VINOD KUMAR 3137049 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
4 | ANIM GRAPHIX NEW MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U92120AP2010PTC069479 | SRIDEVI AKETI 2793498 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
5 | ARRAY POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED U40102AP2014PTC092417 | NAGAPURI RAVI KUMAR 6746429 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
6 | AVENIR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED U23101AP2012PTC080098 | RAGHU RAM KANTIPUDI 2736201 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
7 | BEEJAPURI PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED U45400AP2011PLCO73517 | VENKATA BHARAT AYYALA 2698513 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
8 | BEEJAPURI PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED U45400AP2011PLCO73517 | KRISHNA GANGADHARA RAO AYYALA 1739322 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
9 | CAMPUS HOUR SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED U72200AP2013PTC085231 | VIJAYA BOLLU LAKSHMI 6408739 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
10 | DEOO MILTON EXIMO PRIVATE LIMITED U51101AP2009PTC064919 | GIRIDHAR GOUD PEBBAIR 7234911 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
11 | DHANALAKSHMI TOBACCOS PRIVATE LIMITED U16000AP2012PTC083662 | RAMESH BABU VEMULAPALLI 3644975 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
12 | FLORENT INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED U45209AP2012PTC082202 | RAVI KUMAR SURLA 610017 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
13 | GGI SOFTECH LIMITED U45200AP2000PLC033340 | NAGENDER RAO VENKATA KRISHNA DALAPATHI 2729118 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
14 | GO GREEN SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED U51909AP2013PTC091321 | KANAKA RAO RACHURI 2568067 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
15 | IDEAMAX CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED | U72200AP2011PTC078128 | MALLIKARJUNAREDDY PACHARAPALLI 7318441 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
16 | IDEAMAX CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED | U72200AP2011PTC078128 | GOPALAKRISHNAMURTY MAGANTI 3180121 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
17 | INTELLIAXIS COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72900AP2008PTC060052 | POTLURI SATYA PRASAD 275681 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
18 | JC INDUPALLI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101AP2012PTC081253 | VIJAYA CHANDRA SEKHAR INDUPALLI 5286703 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
19 | JC INDUPALLI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED U51101AP2012PTC081253 | SHARATH CHANDRA INDUPALLI VIJAYA 5286696 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
20 | KARSHAKAMITRA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED U01119AP2013PLC088309 | RAMA KOTESWARA RAO DIGUMARTHI 5230945 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
21 | KARSHAKAMITRA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED U01119AP2013PLC088309 | LAKSHMI NARAYANA DIGUMARTHI 5230944 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
22 | LAKSHMI GANAPATHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED U74900AP2014PTC093341 | BOTTA YADAV MANOJKUMAR 6818757 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
23 | LEZUNE IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED U72400AP2014PTC093430 | SHAIK ANWAR HUSSAIN 6793802 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023




24 | NANO ORGANICS FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED U01403AP2013PTC091422 | PENMETSA LALITHA SRI TEJASWANI 3008248 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
25 | NANO ORGANICS FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED U01403AP2013PTC091422 | SURYA MANGAPATHI PENMETSA RAJU 325530 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
26 | PEGASSO KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED U74120AP2012PTC085001 | NAGINANE VIJAYKUMAR 3604786 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
27 | PRABHAVATHI SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102AP2014PTC093335 | SHYLAJA RAJANNA 7248092 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
28 | PRABHAVATHI SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED U70102AP2014PTC093335 | RAMASWAMY 6658273 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
29 | PRANO DATA SOFTECH (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED U72200AP2013PTC088133 | RAMESH BABU PINISETTI 5298595 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
30 | PRISTINE AGRO LIMITED U24219AP2002PLC039915 | SEETAMAHALAKSHMI KUMARI CHALUVADI 1498175 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
31 | PRISTINE AGRO LIMITED U24219AP2002PLC039915 | CHALUVADI VENKATA NARAYANA RAO 1498167 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
PRUDENCE EVENTS & ENTERTAINMENT
32 | PRIVATELIMITED U92120AP2013PTC086070 | SRINIVASA RAO SAVU 6542826 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
PRUDENCE EVENTS & ENTERTAINMENT
33 | PRIVATELIMITED U92120AP2013PTC086070 | VENKATA RAO VANAPALLI 6467147 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
34 | SAMPATHSAI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED U52399AP2013PTC086610 | SRINIVASA RAO BELAGAM 5242851 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
35 | SAMYU DAIRIES AND AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED U01403AP2012PTC083835 | RAMESH BABU MULLAPUDI 1712557 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
36 | SANALI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED U45200AP2007PTC053016 | NOOR HAQ 1279099 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
37 | SANTHIRAM REN-ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED U40108AP2013PTC087963 | SANTHI RAMUDU MIDDE 5164131 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
SIBAR WOMENS'S HEALTH CARE CENTREPRIVATE
38 | LIMITED U85110AP1998PTC030387 | KONERU PADMA 1793303 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
39 | SPI GLASS PRIVATE LIMITED U74999AP2007PTC056361 | VIJAYA BHASKAR REDDY YELLA 177156 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
40 | SPI GLASS PRIVATE LIMITED U74999AP2007PTC056361 | SARATH BABU BALAKAVI 147528 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
41 | SREEMAN COMMERCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U27205AP2013PTC087024 | VAMSIDHAR THIRIVIDHI 3497202 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
SRI ANNAPURNA CATERERS & RESORTS
42 | PRIVATELIMITED U55101AP2013PTC089033 | GADDE VINOD KISHORE 5272733 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
43 | SRINIVASA REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED U45200AP2005PTC045293 | SUNITHA MUKKALA 2044801 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
44 | SWAN HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED U74900AP2013PTC090912 | Gadi Venkateswara Rao 8529295 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
45 | SWASTIK ALLOYS ( INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED U27106AP2008PTC060571 | RUDRARAJU SRI KANTH VARMA 6793414 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
46 | TSR SPINNING MILLS LIMITED U18100AP2000PLC035278 | THOTA SWETHA 987706 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023
47 | TSR SPINNING MILLS LIMITED U18100AP2000PLC035278 | SAMBISIVA RAO THOTA 20475 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 | 31-10-2023




48 | USHA STEEL & ENERGY(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED U13100AP2007PTC0O56791 | CHAVA VENUGOPAL 1599615 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 31-10-2023
49 | USHA STEEL & ENERGY(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED U13100AP2007PTC0O56791 | YERRAMREDDY VENKATESWARA RAO 1300094 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 31-10-2023
50 | VEDAM MINES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U13204AP2012PTC081709 | HARI PRASAD CHERUKURI 1938824 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 31-10-2023
51 | VEDAM MINES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED U13204AP2012PTC081709 | ANUSH CHERUKURI 2193537 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 31-10-2023
52 | VISWESWARA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED U28910AP1998PTC029439 | RAMA KOTTESWARA RAO 1677013 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 31-10-2023
53 | VIZAG CONTRACTORS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED U28113AP2012PTC083317 | PRASANNA KUMAR GANIVADA 5219540 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 31-10-2023
54 | WIDGET ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED U52590AP2013PTC085772 | NARENDRANATH KEMBURU 6469915 | Disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) | Violated section 164(2)(a) 01-11-2018 31-10-2023




